
Kaufland Cup

Line-ups (SVK - LAT)
Date: 12.12.2025 Location: Slovākija Start time: 19:00 Game No.: 2

Referees Linespersons

Slovākija Latvija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 JURČÁK Patrik
88 RABČAN Eugen

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 VĪTOLS Ēriks
74 PUNNENOVS Ivars

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 F OKULIAR Oliver
9 D ROMAŇÁK Dávid
13 D GAJDOŠ František
14 F KRIVOŠÍK Filip
19 F HREHORCAK Patrik
22 F POSPÍŠIL Kristián
27 F CEDERLE Sebastian
29 D IVAN Michal
44 D ROSANDIC Mislav
48 F CACHO Viliam
52 D MARINČIN Martin
56 F DAŇO Marko
64 D KOCH Patrik
71 D ĎALOGA Marek
77 F FAŠKO - RUDÁŠ Martin
79 F HUDÁČEK Libor
83 F PETROVSKÝ Servác
89 D MUDRÁK Dávid
91 F SUKEL Matus

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D BINDULIS Kristofers
5 D ANDŽĀNS Artūrs
6 D KOMULS Markuss
9 F KRASTENBERGS Renārs
13 F BUKARTS Rihards
15 F ZABUSOVS Patriks
17 F DZIERKALS Mārtiņš
25 F OZOLIŅŠ Kārlis
37 F LAPINSKIS Oskars
47 F POLCS Rūdolfs
48 D SĒJĒJS Nauris
55 D MAMČICS Roberts
56 F MELNALKSNIS Rihards
69 F CJUNSKIS Roberts
70 F INDRAŠIS Miks
71 F BUKARTS Roberts
72 D JAKS Jānis
73 F SMIRNOVS Deniss
77 D ZĪLE Kristaps Roberts
90 D SMONS Sandis

Head coach:
VĪTOLIŅŠ Harijs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Referees Linespersons

Slovākija Latvija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 JURČÁK Patrik
88 RABČAN Eugen

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 VĪTOLS Ēriks
74 PUNNENOVS Ivars

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
29 D IVAN Michal
89 D MUDRÁK Dávid
27 F CEDERLE Sebastian
56 F DAŇO Marko
79 F HUDÁČEK Libor
52 D MARINČIN Martin
71 D ĎALOGA Marek
8 F OKULIAR Oliver
91 F SUKEL Matus
19 F HREHORCAK Patrik
64 D KOCH Patrik
13 D GAJDOŠ František
22 F POSPÍŠIL Kristián
77 F FAŠKO - RUDÁŠ Martin
48 F CACHO Viliam
44 D ROSANDIC Mislav
9 D ROMAŇÁK Dávid
14 F KRIVOŠÍK Filip
83 F PETROVSKÝ Servác

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
72 D JAKS Jānis
77 D ZĪLE Kristaps Roberts
70 F INDRAŠIS Miks
73 F SMIRNOVS Deniss
9 F KRASTENBERGS Renārs
4 D BINDULIS Kristofers
5 D ANDŽĀNS Artūrs
13 F BUKARTS Rihards
17 F DZIERKALS Mārtiņš
47 F POLCS Rūdolfs
6 D KOMULS Markuss
55 D MAMČICS Roberts
71 F BUKARTS Roberts
15 F ZABUSOVS Patriks
25 F OZOLIŅŠ Kārlis
90 D SMONS Sandis
48 D SĒJĒJS Nauris
56 F MELNALKSNIS Rihards
37 F LAPINSKIS Oskars
69 F CJUNSKIS Roberts

Head coach:
VĪTOLIŅŠ Harijs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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